
JULY 10

Order by: Wednesday, July 8 at 9:00 p.m.
Pick up: Friday, June 10 between 1:00 – 3:00 p.m.

ISRAELI DINNER SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

Pita • Zhoug sauce • Israeli Salad • Shredded lettuce
FALAFEL AND CHICKEN SHAWARMA

JUNE 19
CHOICE OF SOY GLAZED SALMON FOR 2 ($50) 
or ROASTED PRIME RIB FOR 2 ($68)

Order by: Wednesday, June 17 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, June 19 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

Herb Roasted Potatoes • Fresh salad and rolls
+ Add Chef’s Dessert ($8)

FATHER’S DAY SPECIAL JULY 8

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

Celery & Dairy Free Ranch on Side • Cookie

Order by: Monday, July 6 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, July 8 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

JULY 1

$40 / DINNER FOR 4

Potato Salad • Cole Slaw • Chocolate Chip Cookies

Order by: Monday, June 29 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, July 1 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

INDEPENDENT’S DAY SPECIAL

CHEF TONEY’S FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN

JUNE 26

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

Egg Rolls • Rice • Fortune Cookies

Order by: Wednesday, June 24 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, June 26 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER SPECIAL

CHICKEN STIR FRY

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

JUNE 24
Tortillas • Mexican Rice 

Order by: Monday, June 22 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, June 24 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

CHICKEN FAJITAS

1125 College Ave
Columbus, Ohio 43209

columbusjcc.org

(614) 231-2731

PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE, AT:

columbusjcc.org/jcatering



$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

JULY 31
Garlic Mashed Potatoes • Sweet corn salad

Order by: Wednesday, July 29 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, July 31 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER SPECIAL

SCHNITZEL DINNER

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

JULY 29
Cold Noodle Salad • Fortune Cookie

Order by: Monday, June 27 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, June 29 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

SEARED TUNA

$25 / DINNER FOR 2 

JULY 24

Order by: Wednesday, July 22 at 9:00 p.m.
Pick up: Friday, July 24  between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER SPECIAL

Rice • Chef’s Vegetable
CRAB CAKE DINNER (IMITATION CRAB)

JULY 15
Dressing on Side • Fresh Fruit Cup

Orders placed by Monday, July 13 at 9:00 p.m.
Pick up is Wednesday, July 15  between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

HOUSE SALAD WITH TUNA

JULY 17
NEW ENGLAND STYLE BAKE WITH FRESH COD

Orders placed by Wednesday, July 15 at 9:00 p.m.
Pick up is Friday, July 17 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER SPECIAL

MARKET PRICE (TBD)

Herb Roasted Potatoes • Corn on the cob

JULY 22
Beans & Rice • Sour cream • Cookie

Order by: Monday, July 20 at 9:00 p.m.
Pick up: Wednesday, July 22  between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

FISH TACOS

QUESTIONS?
For additional information, please contact Sheila Cline at:
scline@columbusjcc.org or (614) 559-6225

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA »

/columbusjcc @columbusjcc /columbusjcc


